
実績時刻 着 発 備　　考 備　　考
正味所要時間 休み時間 計

時：分 時：分 時：分 時：分 時：分
起床 05:50

自宅 07:20

HOYA 05:30 タクシーで

今熊山登山口 05:38 00:06 00:00 00:06

今熊神社 05:44 00:21 00:10 00:31

今熊山 06:15 00:50 00:15 01:05

入山峠 07:20 01:57 00:10 02:07

一歩地 09:27 01:13 00:26 01:39

醍醐峠 11:06 00:20 00:00 00:20

和田峠 11:26 00:25 00:05 00:30

陣馬山 11:56 00:25 00:49 01:14

明王峠 13:10 00:56 00:05 01:01

影信山下 14:11 00:21 00:00 00:21

小仏峠 14:32 01:00 00:24 01:24

城山下

高尾山 15:56 00:55 00:00 00:55

高尾山麓 16:51 ケーブル下

八王子

川口

計 08:49 02:24 11:07
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